Overview:
The 522 series P.T.O. is a two gear P.T.O.
designed to fit the rear opening featured on
the ZF Freedomline™ Transmissions. This
P.T.O. is an excellent choice when there is a
clearance issue with frame rails and exhaust
systems. Installation is very quick and easy
and there is no back lash to set. The unit

 Approximate Weight:  35lbs. [16 kg]
Series Specifications Chart – 522 Series
Model Number Designation
522 X  T AM X – A –  XY
Basic Model
522
Mounting Type
X = Standard
Gear Ratio
T = 31/23
V = 34/20
Mounting Designator
AA = ZF 6S-850
AB = Iveco 2845.6, 2855.5
AC = ZF/Meritor FreedomLine Astronic
AD = ZF 16S151/181/221
AE = Mercedes G60/G85
AM = Eaton FS-4106, FS-5206
Lubrication
X = No Pressure Lube
Output Designator
XD = 1-1/4" Rd Shaft
XX = 1-1/4" Rd/S.A.E. Taper
XY = DIN 5462
Shifter Type
A = Air Shift
F = ZMTEC Installation, “AC” Input
H = No Shift Kit
P = 12V Electric/Air Shift
Q = 24V Electric/Air Shift
V = Air Shift, Less Installation Kit
E = No Shift Kit (Europe)
6.83"
[173.5]